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SUMMER ACTIVITY PROGRAMME FOR CHILDREN 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Keep the children active during the summer holidays with our climbing activity programme. 
An hour of climbing activities and fun under the supervision of our experienced instructors. 

 
Small group sizes to ensure you child gets the best out of their session 

 
 

COST - £12.00 per person   (Payment required at time of booking) 
Please call to book your place on 01432 359392 

 

 

 

 

AGES 6 – 8 YEARS 9 – 13 YEARS 14 YEARS + 

DATE TIME TIME TIME 

Monday 22 July 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Wednesday 24th July 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Friday 26th July 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Monday 29th July 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Wednesday 31st July 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Monday 5th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Friday 9th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Monday 12th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Wednesday 14th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Friday 16th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Monday 19th August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Wednesday 21st August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 

Friday 23rd August 10:00 -11:00 11:30 – 12:30 13:00 – 14:00 


